© 2018, SafetyLink Pty Ltd, Australia.
Patents: SafetyLink Pty Ltd has a multitude of patents, patents pending, design applications, trademarks and copyrighted
documents both lodged and issued. Should you wish to know the progress of our intellectual property on a specific product
please email us on ip@safetylink.com and quote the product code.
 Doc ID: MKT-398      Version: 11.0
Asia-Pacific/The Americas  Europe/Africa/Middle East Northern Europe
safetylink.com

STANDARDS: The FrogLine has been tested and manufactured in accordance with AS/NZS 1891.2, ANSI
Z359.6-2009, EN 795:2012, CEN/TS 16415:2013 and OSHA 1926.502.
COMPLETE UNIT ORDER CODE QTY WEIGHT (kg)
INTERMEDIATE  STAT. FROGSUR001+Fixings 1 2.091
END STAT. FROGSUR002+Fixings 1 2.095
CORNER STAT. FROGSUR003+Fixings 1 2.244
INTERMEDIATE EXTENDED STAT. FROGSUR008+Fixings 1 2.226
PRODUCT PARTS DESCRIPTION MATERIALS QTY
WEIGHT
(kg)
FROGLINE INT FrogLine Base Intermediate  316 SS 1 0.679